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PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 30.01.2013.

Pārdaugava 00
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Voris Jānis 20.01.2000.
V Abramsons Daniils 22.02.2001.
V Eglītis Klāvs Mārtiņš 27.12.2000.
A Freimanis Raivis 22.03.2000.
A Ķuzis Rihards 29.06.2000.
A Jirgens Haralds 10.06.2000.
A Sverdlovs Aleksandrs 20.05.2001.
A Drobotovs Jurijs 06.01.2000.
U Jogi Kristofers 16.03.2000.
U Trastašenkovs Antons 24.03.2000.
U Krūskops Dāvis Edvards 03.01.2000.
U Jurgens Morten Arantez 17.04.2000.
U Krastiņš Rihards 25.05.2000.
U Drobotovs Mihails 06.01.2000.
U Priževoits Roberts 28.06.2000.
U Galsons Pāvils 05.04.2000.
U Strautnieks Toms 29.06.2000.
U Repetto Rolands 05.07.1999.
U Zabusovs Patriks 20.06.2001.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Delle Edijs
2 Washco Lukas
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 21.12.2025. 13:01:10

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


